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Contact details:

Stephen Vickers Director adults and communities 01432 260654 Stephen.Vickers@herefordshire.gov.uk

Karen Wright Director of Public Health 01432 383783 Karen.wright@herefordshire.gov.uk

Lee Davis Head of Prevention and Support 01432 260352 Lee.Davis@herefordshire.gov.uk

Paul Smith Assistant Director Commissioning All Ages 01432 261693 Paul.Smith@herefordshire.gov.uk

Mandy Appleby Head of Operations 01432 260713 Mandy.Appleby@herefordshire.gov.uk

Michelle Jones Service Transformation Lead 01432 383613 Michelle.Jones@herefordshire.gov.uk
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